
 

 

 
  

North Cumbria GP Training Programme  

Trainer Workshop Schedule Autumn 2022  
 

Date Workshop Title  Facilitator  Venue (+online) 

Thursday 23rd June  Fellowships Explained  Dr Amit Paik  Brunswick House, Carlisle 
Healthcare, Carlisle 

Thursday 14th July  Differential Attainment Dr Ipsita Guha  Mansion House Surgery, 
Whitehaven 

August  Summer Break  

Wednesday 14th 
September 

UCLAN/Newcastle University 
Students 

Dr Gareth Smith/Dr Rick 
Tranter  

Castlegate Surgery,  
Cockermouth  

Wednesday 19th October NCGPTP Trainer Conference  

Thursday 17th November  TBC  TBC  TBC  

Wednesday 18th January 
2023 

TBC  TBC  TBC  

Thursday 16th February 
2023 

TBC  TBC  TBC  

Wednesday 15th March 
2023 

TBC  TBC  TBC  

Thursday 20th April 2023 TBC  TBC  TBC  

Wednesday 17th May 2023  TBC  TBC  TBC  

Thursday 15th June 2023 TBC  TBC  TBC  

Wednesday 12th July 2023  TBC  TBC  TBC  

 


